
Bringing Happiness, One Scoop at a Time

menu

facebook.com/StoneHouseIceCreamCafe



Tasty Authentic
Food, Made From
Fresh Ingredients
& A Whole Lot 
Of Love



Bubbles
(Strawberry Ice Cream Topped with Gems, Fruit Chews
& Strawberry Syrup)

Boom Chikki Boom Boom
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Chikki And Dry Fruits )

Chocoplosion
(Chocolate Ice Cream With Caramel Syrup, Choco
 Chip, Chocos And Chocolate Fudge)

Fruitfall
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Strawberry Syrup, Fresh
 Fruit Chunks And Wafers)   

Pen Pineapple Apple Pen
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Pineapple Chunks And Wafers)

One Mynut
(Vanilla And Chocoloate Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Nuts)   

Nutty Professor
(Coffee & Chocolate Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Nuts)

Nut Berry
(Strawberry Ice Cream With Almonds, Cashew, Peanuts & Dry Grapes
 with Strawberry Syrup)

Mad for Mango
(Mango Ice Cream With Mango Fruit Chunks, Wafers)

Butter Cup
(Butterscotch Ice Cream With Gems Chocolate Chips & Nutella)

Khatarnaak Coffee
(Coffee Ice Cream With Nutella , Wafers And Dry Fruits)

Oreo Blend
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Oreo Biscuits, Gems And Hot Chocolate Fudge)

Coffee Crunch
(Coffee And Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate Chips &
 Caramel Syrup)

Single Scoop Ice Cream of your Choice
Choose from

Chocolate| Vanilla | Mango | BlackCurrant 
Butterscotch | Coffee | Strawberry

Single Scoop Classic

Marsh Meow-Low
(Butterscotch Ice Cream With Chocopie And Caramel Syrup)

Will you be my date
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Fruits)

stone beaten ice creams

150

Purple Haze
(Black Current Ice Cream With Dry Fruits, Dry Grapes
& Strawberry Syrup)

150Cold Stone Single Scoop 
(Cold Stone Beaten Ice Cream with two toppings
of your Choice)

80

150

170

150

150

150

150

150

150 

150 

150

150

150 50

150

Choco Bomber
(Chocolate Ice Cream With Caramel, Kitkat, Chocolate 
Chips And Nutella)

170

Snick A Boo
(Chocolate Ice Cream With Snicker Bar, Nutella
 And Chocolate Fudge Topped With Chocolate Chips)

170

Rocher Ferrero
(Chocolate And Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate
 Chips, Nutella, Ferro Rocher And Chocolate Fudge)

180

150

enjoy your ice cream

Fruits Dry Fruits

*All prices are inclusive of taxes



waffles
Maple Waffle
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syrup &
Chocolate Chips)

Waffle Choco-Co
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syrup, Nutella)

Blueberry Waffle
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syurup, 
Blue Berry Jam)

Peanut Butter Waffle
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Peanut Butter,
 Nutella)   

Banana Split 
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Caramel Syrup And Banana Slices)

Chip Whip
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder Nutella & 
Chocolate Chips)   

Kitty Kat
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Caramel Syrup Kitkat, Chocolate Chip)

Ferrero Love 
(Belgian Waffle Topped Chocolate Chips, Nutella And Ferro Rocher)

Not so Nuts
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup Peanut Butter & Dry Fruits)

Fruitastic
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Strawberry Syrup
And Blend Of Fresh Fruits)

Aam Admi
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Mango Fruit Chunks, 
And Wafers)

Carmeliscious
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Caramel Syrup Roasted
Almonds & Roasted Cashew)

Strawberry Blast
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Strawberry Syrup Strawberry
Fruits & Wafers)

Buy any Waffle

150/-

1 Scoop of Ice Cream of your Choice
to top the Waffle

Choose from
Chocolate, Vanilla, Mango

Blackcurrant, ButterScotch, Coffee
Strawberry Ice Cream Flavors

*All prices are inclusive of taxes



Quick bites
Crispy Chilly Honey Potato
Fried Basket 
Corn Cheese Balls

100 
120 
120

Onion Rings
French Fries
Piri Piri Fries
Potato Wedges
Cheesy Fries

70
80
90
90

110

Veg Pizza on Thin Crust
Pizza Margarita
Cottage Cheese Pizza

Creamy Cheese Pasta
Creamy Mushroom Pasta
Arabiatta Pasta
Pesto Pasta

Veg & Cheese 
Tomato & Cheese
Corn & Cheese
Paneer Sandwich

150
170
180

150
150
150
150

  90
  90
100
100

Veg Maggi
Cheese Maggi

  70
  90

PIZZA

BITES FRIES

Veggie Burger
Tikki Burger
Cottage Cheese Burger

110
120
130

BURGERS

SANDWICH

PASTA

MAGGI

*All prices are inclusive of taxes



*All prices are inclusive of taxes

Cold Coffee
Black Currant
Oreo Milkshake
Caramel Banana
Choco Oreo
Oreo Peanut Butter
Nuttella Shake
Snickers Shake

Lime
Lime Soda
Mint Lime
Pulpy Grape
Watermelon
Mosumbi
Ornage

50
50
50
70
70
80
80

90
120
130
130
140
140
140
140

Banana
Mango
Apple
Strawberry

 90
 120
 120
120

DRINKS
Fruit Juice Blended MILK SHAKES

Coffee
Tea
Badam Milk Hot

30
30
40

50
50
50
50
50

Coffee and tea

Coke 
Fanta
7 UP
Thumbs Up
Pepsi 

Soft drinks

Fruit Milkshakes



GOOD FOOD

GOOD mood

is



good food, good people, good times
life is too short for anything else

Bringing Happiness, One Scoop at a Time


