













# STONE BEATEN ICE CREAMS-

Cold Stone Single Scoop (Cold Stone Beaten Ice Cream with two toppings of your Choice)	80	Purple Haze (Black Current Ice Cream With Dry Fruits, Dry Grapes & Strawberry Syrup)	50
Boom Chikki Boom Boom (Vanilla Ice Gream With Chikki And Dry Fruits )	150	Snick A Boo (Chocolate Ice Cream With Snicker Bar, Nutella And Chocolate Fudge Topped With Chocolate Chips)	170
Fruitfall (Vanilla Ice Cream With Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Fruit Chunks And Wafers)	150	Choco Bomber (Chocolate Ice Cream With Caramel, Kitkat, Chocolate Chips And Nutella)	170
Pen Pineapple Apple Pen (Vanilla Ice Cream With Pineapple Chunks And Wafers)	150	Chocoplosion (Chocolate Ice Cream With Caramel Syrup, Choco Chip, Chocos And Chocolate Fudge)	170
One Mynut (Vanilla And Chocoloate Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Nuts)	150	Rocher Ferrero (Chocolate And Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate Chips, Nutella, Ferro Rocher And Chocolate Fudge)	180
Nutty Professor (Coffee & Chocolate Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Nuts)	150		
Nut Berry (Strawberry Ice Cream With Almonds, Cashew, Peanuts & Dry Grapes with Strawberry Syrup)	150		
Will you be my date (Vanilla Ice Cream With Assorted Dry Fruits)	150		
Mad for Mango (Mango Ice Cream With Mango Fruit Chunks, Wafers)	150		
Butter Cup (Butterscotch Ice Cream With Gems Chocolate Chips & Nutella)	150		
Khatarnaak Coffee (Coffee Ice Cream With Nutella, Wafers And Dry Fruits)	150		
Oreo Blend (Vanilla Ice Cream With Oreo Biscuits, Gems And Hot Chocolate Fudge)	150	ENJOY YOUR ICE CREAM	
Coffee Crunch (Coffee And Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate Chips & Caramel Syrup)	150	Single Scoop Classic Single Scoop Ice Cream of your Choice Choose from	50
Marsh Meow-Low (Butterscotch Ice Cream With Chocopie And Caramel Syrup)	150	Chocolate  Vanilla   Mango   BlackCurrant Butterscotch   Coffee   Strawberry	
Bubbles (Strawberry Ice Cream Topped with Gems, Fruit Chews & Strawberry Syrup)	150		A second

\*All prices are inclusive of taxes

## Maple Waffle (Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syrup &

Chocolate Chips)

## Waffle Choco-Co (Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syrup, Nutella)

Blueberry Waffle (Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Maple Syurup, Blue Berry Jam)

## Peanut Butter Waffle (Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder, Peanut Butter,

Banana Split (Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Caramel Syrup And Banana Slices)

Chip Whip
(Belgian Waffle Topped With Sugar Powder Nutella & Chocolate Chips)

Kitty Kat (Belgian Waffle Topped With Caramel Syrup Kitkat, Chocolate Chip)

Ferrero Love (Belgian Waffle Topped Chocolate Chips, Nutella And Ferro Rocher)

Not so Nuts (Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup Peanut Butter & Dry Fruits)

## Fruitastic

(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Strawberry Syrup And Blend Of Fresh Fruits)

## Aam Admi

(Belgian Waffle Topped With Maple Syrup, Mango Fruit Chunks,

Carmeliscious (Belgian Waffle Topped With Caramel Syrup Roasted

Strawberry Blast (Belgian Waffle Topped With Strawberry Syrup Strawberry Fruits & Wafers)



1 Scoop of Ice Cream of your Choice to top the Waffle

Choose from Chocolate, Vanilla, Mango Blackcurrant, ButterScotch, Coffee Strawberry Ice Cream Flavors



# QUICK BITES-





Crispy Chilly Honey Potato 100 120 Fried Basket 120 Corn Cheese Balls



Onion Rings French Fries Piri Piri Fries Potato Wedges Cheesy Fries

70



150 Veg Pizza on Thin Crust 170 Pizza Margarita 180 Cottage Cheese Pizza



150 Creamy Cheese Pasta Creamy Mushroom Pasta 150 Arabiatta Pasta 150 Pesto Pasta 150



110 Veggie Burger 120 Tikki Burger Cottage Cheese Burger 130



Veg & Cheese 90 Tomato & Cheese 90 Corn & Cheese 100 Paneer Sandwich 100



Veg Maggi Cheese Maggi 70 90

MAGGI

\*All prices are inclusive of taxes

## DRINKS-

# FRUIT JUICE



Lime
Lime Soda
Mint Lime
Pulpy Grape
Watermelon
Mosumbi
Ornage

## BLENDED MILK SHAKES 🙀





50	Cold Coffee	90
50	Black Currant	120
50	Oreo Milkshake	130
70	Caramel Banana	130
70	Choco Oreo	140
80	Oreo Peanut Butter	140
80	Nuttella Shake	140
	Snickers Shake	140

## FRUIT MILKSHAKES



Banana
Mango
Apple
Strawberry





Coffee	30
Tea	30
Badam Milk Hot	40



# SOFT DRINKS

Coke	50
Fanta	50
7 UP	50
Thumbs Up	50
Pepsi	50
•	

90

120

120

120





## **GOOD FOOD, GOOD PEOPLE, GOOD TIMES**

life is too short for anything else

